Défi de I'Erable 2025
St-Georges, 3 mai 2025

Epreuve 2
2025-05-03 - 9:14

Messieurs, 200m 4 nages

9 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 3

3
4
5

VELIKOV, Viktor
SLAMA, Youssef
WANG, Samuel

Série 2de 3
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SAYEGH, Olivier
LEMAY, Olivier
NGUYEN, Tristan
POITRAS, Alexis
MORIN, Xavier
ANGLEHART, Simon
GAGNON, Charles
IVAKHOV, Daniel
THIBODEAU, Adam

Série 3de 3
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GRENIER, Léo
BOUFFARD, Francois
PERRIER, Rafaél
BERGERON, Hubert
GIRARDIN, William-Eric
SOULIERES, Emile
LANGLAIS, Liam
LECLERC, Louis
MORIN, Alexandre
HARVEY, Elliot

Age

17 Cac

11 Rouge et Or
11  Nsh

8 Rouge et Or
13  Riverains
11  Riverains

14  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

16  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

15 Cac

14 Cac

11 Rouge et Or
12 Nsh

14 Cac

13 Cac

14  Unik

12  Riverains

14  Unik

18 Cac

15 Cac

11 Rouge et Or
15 Cac

16 Cac

forf.déc.
NT
NT

3:43.47
3:28.23
3:09.26
3:02.77
3:08.77
3:22.96
3:39.17
4:14.20

2:55.57
2:54.33
2:38.24
2:27.53
2:21.41
2:25.29
2:35.32
2:52.77
2:55.57
2:56.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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